Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 18th]

Ticket No. Name

1

© N o b~ WON

Joanne Brown
Peter Liko
Brad Thornton
Richard Trow
Joseph Siddons
Scott Cameron
Taylor Diaz
Darren Goddard
Rees Kirsopp
Andrea Oneill
lan Rooney
Hayley Dinsdale
Perry Wicks-pannone
Connor Jennings
Scott Gray
Anna Magson
Kirsty Allsopp
Matt J
Shaun Ferry
Peter Jones
Freya Hathaway-pior
Lee Mason
Gavin Dixon
Kirsty Allsopp
Kenneth Glover
Jamie Simper
Sarah Billington
Kenneth Glover
Ricky Prior
Bobbie Irwin
Ryan Broderick

Daniel Romeo

40
41
42
45
46
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
75
77
78
79
80

Mollie Loftus
Dillon Carr
Gemma Eddolls
Luke Smith
Nicola Pomphrey
Darren Evans
Harry Leach
Ronnie Jones
Richard Foster
Richard Foster
Corey Graham
Daniel Campbell
Karl Buxton
Kirsty Allsopp
Louise Mcmahon
Andrea Oneill
Ashley Vaughan
Kirsty Allsopp
Kirsty Allsopp
Sarah Davies
Tony Collins
John Wicks
Rebecca Pearce
Kirsty Allsopp
Tommy Foster
Jake Crosbie
Julie Potter
Gemma Eddolls
Gavin Dixon
Richard Foster
Den Wright
lan Martin

81
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
96
97
08
99

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

110

111

112

113

115

117

118

119

121

122

Kyla Galvin 8Y"
Amylouise Tailby
Richard Foster
Richard Foster
Karl Buxton
Rian Baker
Gamal Zindani
Jordan Willgress
Kirsty Allsopp
Josh Lovatt
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Laura Mason
Sienna Law
Peter Jones
Scott Whitehead
Kyla Galvin 8Y"
Kirsty Allsopp
Adam Taylor
Michelle Carey
Aaron Creegan
Tye Dobbs
Martyn Bell
Kirsty Allsopp
Richard Foster
Joe Payne
Perry Wicks-pannone
Ryan Broderick
Taylor Diaz
Kelsie Donoghue
Richard Foster
Tommy Parkes

Holly Lewis

Total: 806

Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 18th]

Ticket No. Name

124
125
126
127
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
147
148
150
151
153
154
155
157
158
159
160

Claire Waddingham
Tony Nar
Helen Robinson
Kirstie Oliver
Ashley Devine
Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
Samantha Gilbert
Roberta Lamble
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Perry Wicks-pannone
Sade Pountney
Kirsty Allsopp
Colin Harvey
Ricky Prior
Richard Foster
Carly Weaver
Arijus Marozas
Neil Clyde
Neil Clyde
Kelvin Barrass
Darren Goddard
Michael Birdsey
Wendy Riley
Kirsty Jones
Ronnie Jones
Danniella Gilbert
Lee Goddard
Alsahir Ahmed
Sade Pountney
Tracey Johnson
Darren Powell

Jordan Thompson

161
162
164
165
166
167
170
171
172
174
175
177
178
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
189
190
192
193
194
195
197
199
200
201
202
203

Sade Pountney
Terry Pollard
Jake Crosbie
Rees Kirsopp
Kirsty Allsopp
Gavin Dixon

John Wicks

Kenneth Glover
Kirsty Allsopp

Kyla Galvin 8Y™

Shaun Spencer
Ashley Devine

Perry Wicks-pannone
Kirsty Allsopp
Wendy Riley

Richard Foster

Freya Hathaway-pior
Kirsty Allsopp

Matthew Gathercole
Shaunie Charlton

Scott Cameron
Danielle While
Danielle While

Michael Akinshinroju

Richard Foster
Joe Harrison
Anthony Berry

Gemma Eddolls

Samantha Gilbert

Mark Bettinson

Reece Jones

Daniel Campbell

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
229
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Emily Odonoghue
Kelvin Barrass
Darren Powell
Jack Mccabe

Louise Mcmahon
Darren Windle

Sam Chilton
Andrea Oneill

Charlotte Flahive

Kirsty Allsopp
Harry Leach
Glen Andrew
Ricky Prior
Richard Foster
Jack Mccabe
Darren Powell
Matt Croft
Wendy Riley
Richard Foster
Brendan Pepper
Taylor Diaz
Richard Foster
Shane Marshall
Rosheen Bingham
Sabrina Roberts

Charlotte Flahive
Alec Nicolson
Richard Foster

Martyn Bell
Holly Lewis
Michael Birdsey
Malcolm Mctaggart

Total: 806

Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 9



https://www.nitrouscompetitions.com
https://www.facebook.com/Nitrouscompetitions

Nitrous Competitions
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Ticket No. Name
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Ticket No. Name

240
241
242
243
246
248
250
251
252
256
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
276
280
281
282
283
284

Luke Shaw
Joe Payne
Shaun Spencer
Peter Norris
Joe Payne
Perry Wicks-pannone
Brian Somerville
Wendy Riley
Ethan Shanks
Rees Kirsopp
Brooke Megan
Brooke Megan
Wendy Riley
Daniel Campbell
Danniella Gilbert
Miroslava Babicova
Connor Nile
Kirsty Allsopp
John Lacey
Kyla Galvin 8Y™
Perry Wicks-pannone
Richard Billington
Kirsty Allsopp
Martyn Bell
Peter Liko
Chad Phillips
Kirsty Allsopp
Lee Fricker
Adam Richardson
Ben Mann
Kirsty Jones

lan Rooney

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
312
313
314
315
316
317
319

Daniel Smart
Jasmine Cottee
Michael Birdsey

Shernice Abrahams

Josh Jeffrey
Lauren Emmett
Richard Foster
Anthony Berry
Harley Brookes

Perry Wicks-pannone
Sam Chapman

Paul Deacon
Toni Coverdale
Lauren Emmett

Den Wright
Den Wright
Scott Sanaghan

Harry Leach

Kirsty Allsopp

Katie Walker

Chelsea Williams
Kyla Galvin 8Y™s
Jack Hartington

Kelvin Barrass

Sarah Lelonej

Elaine Smith

Kirsty Allsopp

Martyn Bell
Bradley Barton
Ryan Shepherd
Jonathan Johns

Harry Leach

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
332
333
335
336
339
340
341
342
343
344
346
347
348
349
350
353
354
355
356
357
358

Carlton Atkin
Richard Leedale
Richard Foster
Tyler Smith
Perry Wicks-pannone
Tye Dobbs
Matthew Gathercole
Wayne Edwards
Wendy Riley
lan Gibson
Louise Mcmahon
Gavin Dixon
Dean Goulty
Kirsty Allsopp
Ryan Shepherd
Luke Smith
Michael Birdsey
Mark Edwards
Jade Fantom
Jade Fantom
Kirsty Jones
Richard Foster
Hayden Emerson
Reece Mcgran
Kirsty Goodinson
Ryan Broderick
Kyla Galvin 8Y™s
Daniel Campbell
Richard Foster
Nathan Dennis
Kelsie Donoghue

Bobbie Irwin

Total: 806

Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

359
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
371
372
374
375
376
377
379
380
381
382
383
386
387
388
392
393
394
395
397
398
399
400

Jordan Willgress
Kirsty Allsopp
Hayden Emerson
Stefan Day
Laura Mason
Perry Wicks-pannone
Anna Magson
Adam Wragg
Lee Goddard
Joe Harrison
Richard Nagle
Louise Mcmahon
Glen Andrew
Joe Harrison
Brandon Fisher
Sarah Lelonej
Shane Daley
Richard Foster
Chloe Buckley
Chelsea Walsh
Lauren Emmett
Wendy Riley
Karl Buxton
Craig Hutchings
Michael Birdsey
Charlotte Hughes
Danielle While
Luke Smith
Tony Nar
Richard Davis
Den Wright
Kirsty Allsopp

401
404
405
406
407
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
420
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
438
439
441

Ticket No. Name

Den Wright
Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
Darren Armstrong
Neil Clyde
Priscilla Fenemer
Thomas Hall
Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
Tommy Parkes
Perry Wicks-pannone
Elizabeth Groves
Stefan Day
Dafydd Roberts
Kevin Burrows
Siobhan W
Kieron Boardman
Karl Buxton
Richard Trow
Michael Birdsey
Charlotte Flahive
Sienna Law
Kirsty Allsopp
Richard Foster
Josie Bradbury
Sarah Lelonej
Kirsty Allsopp
Danielle While
Joe Harrison
Richard Foster
Gemma Eddolls
Glen Andrew
Eamonn Mcauliffe

lan Rooney

442
444
445
446
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
461
462
464
465
466
468
469
470
471
472
473
475
476
477
478
479
481

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 18th]

Ticket No. Name

Ben Mann
Gemma Foster
Rees Kirsopp
Ethan Shanks
Anthony Berry
Samantha Gilbert
Michael Birdsey
John Wicks
Neil Clyde
Corey Graham
Danielle While
Sophia Bolsher
Samantha Gilbert
Sienna Law
Jasmine Cottee
Samantha Gilbert
Peter Norris
Darren Powell
Daniel Campbell
Kieron Boardman
Ross Bonnett
Richard Foster
Mandy Ellis
Mark Wenman
Perry Wicks-pannone
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Andrew Simmonds
Richard Leedale
Thomas Hall
Tony Nar
Kane Wood

Joe Harrison

Total: 806

Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

483
484
485
486
487
488
489
491
492
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
510
511
513
514
515
516
517
518

Kirsty Allsopp
Kirsty Allsopp
Michael Hainsworth
Charlotte Hughes
Richard Foster
Danielle While
Stefan Day
Richard Foster
Anthony Berry
Harley Brookes
Ricky Prior
Louie Nesbitt
Carrie Alice Lenegan
Keith Docker
Richard Foster
Hayden Emerson
Adam Taylor
Kyrone Steed
Terry Pollard
Keith Docker
Richard Foster
Andrew Anderson
Lauren Emmett
Mark Thomas
Kirsty Allsopp
Leanne Doughty
Richard Foster
Mark Thomas
lan Rooney
Connor Petre
Ashley Spalding
Claire Waddingham

520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
529
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
554

Ticket No. Name

Chad Phillips
lan Martin
Kirsty Jones
Michael Sims
Kelvin Barrass
Reece Mcgran
Jasmine Cottee
Perry Wicks-pannone
Shaunie Charlton
Danniella Gilbert
Gavin Dixon
Freya Hathaway-pior
Kirsty Allsopp
Dan Lewis
Wayne Cummings
Carol Jones
Donna Hobson
Wesley Odell
John Wicks
Richard Foster
Kirsty Allsopp
Kyla Galvin 8Y™s
Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
Ross Bonnett
Ryan Broderick
Callum Tait
Melissa Janes
Jack Mccabe
John Wicks
Ryan Broderick
Carol Jones

Zoe Hyde

556
557
558
560
561
562
563
564
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
576
579
580
581
582
583
585
586
587
589
590
591
593
594
595
596

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 18th]

Ticket No. Name

John Kelly
Perry Wicks-pannone
Joe Payne
Andrea Oneill
Sherry Oneill
Tony Collins
Den Wright
Rian Baker
Brendan Pepper
Sienna Law
Tracey Johnson
Michael Birdsey
Joanne Brown
Danielle While
Malcolm Mctaggart
Luke Smith
Jamie Clemmings
Freya Hathaway-pior
Richard Foster
Glen Andrew
Terry Pollard
Jade Fantom
Kirsty Allsopp
Katrina Causebrook
Carol Jones
Richard Foster
Kenneth Glover
Daniel Smart
Kyla Galvin 8Y™
Reece Jones
Kirsty Allsopp
Alex Baxter

Total: 806

Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 18th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

597 Kirsty Allsopp 637 Chloe Seal Chloe Seal 676 Ross Bonnett
598 Ross Bonnett 638 Perry Wicks-pannone 677 Kalan Bird
599 Brendan Pepper 639 Matt Littleton 678 Bradley Barton
600 Samantha Gilbert 640 Richard Foster 679 Darren Goddard
601 Ross Duggan 641 Tracey Clark 680 Richard Trow
602 Richard Trow 642 Luke Naisbiyt 681 Kenneth Glover
603 Danielle While 643 Joe Harrison 682 Alex Baxter
604 Karl Lammiman 644 Danielle While 683 Chad Phillips
607 Gavin Dixon 646 Katie Walker 685 Richard Foster
609 Shaunie Charlton 647 Craig Smith 686 Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
610 Ethan Shanks 648 Joe Payne 687 Mollie Loftus
611 Simon Walker 649 Lee Gumbrill 688 Katy Jones
612 Gavin Dixon 652 Karl Buxton 690 Tommy Foster
614 Kirsty Allsopp 653 Carrie Alice Lenegan 692 Ryan Broderick
615 Ryan Shepherd 654 Chris Buller 693 Derek Cooke
616 Harrison Young 656 Richard Foster 694 Zoe Hyde
617 Dean Pickersgill 657 Wendy Riley 696 Kelly Dixon
618 Michael Birdsey 658 Cameron James 697 Sienna Law
619 Joel Currell 660 Luke Cheesley 698 Joe Payne
621 Dean Goulty 661 Stefan Day 699 Kirsty Allsopp
622 Joe Harrison 662 Richard Leedale 700 Joe Payne
623 Kirsty Allsopp 664 Stephanie Voce 701 Andy Hall
624 Kirsty Allsopp 665 Tommy Parkes 702 Kirsty Allsopp
626 Katy Jones 666 Jack Barlow 703 Katie Walker
627 Danniella Gilbert 668 Perry Wicks-pannone 704 Rachel Wilson
628 Richard Mccullough 669 Den Wright 705 Reece Jones
629 Shirley Humes 670 Pawel Zrodlak 706 Richard Foster
630 Glen Andrew 671 Lewis Samways 707 Carol Jones
633 Brian Somerville 672 Perry Wicks-pannone 708 Joe Harrison
634 Joseph Siddons 673 Bonita Muncey 712 Alex Baxter
635 Claire Waddingham 674 Ricky Prior 713 Katie Davies
636 Tony Collins 675 Joe Payne 714 Laura Mason

Total: 806 e« Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 9
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 18th]

Ticket No. Name

715
716
717
719
721
722
723
724
725
727
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
750
751
752
753

Stefan Day
Terry Pollard
Perry Wicks-pannone
Luke Whitworth
Peter Liko
Wendy Riley
Matthew Hancox
Matthew Hancox
Jason Stones
John Wicks
Daniel Smart
Kirsty Allsopp
Jake Crosbie
Brooke Megan
Kirsty Allsopp
Tracey Clark
Holly Lewis
Richard Foster
Taylor Diaz
Perry Wicks-pannone
Richard Foster
Callum Griffin
Brian Somerville
Darren Goddard
Richard Foster
Steven Mason
Jack Mccabe
Glen Andrew
Anthony Berry
Danniella Gilbert
Kirsty Allsopp

Kieron Boardman

754
755
757
758
760
761
762
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
775
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
786
787
788
789
790
791
792

Ryan Shepherd
Tommy Parkes
Jordan Wormleighton
Andrea Oneill
Anthony Berry
Scott Gray
Zoe Hyde
Joe Harrison
Anna Magson
Tony Collins
Ashley Devine
Jack Mccabe
Bobbie Irwin
lan Martin
Wayne Cummings
Leighanne Williamson
Freya Hathaway-pior
Ethan Shanks
Lee Gumbrill
Ryan Broderick
Kelvin Barrass
Kelsey Swales
Fayyaz Ahmad
Taylor Diaz
Neil Clyde
Richard Foster
lan Martin
Charlie Dickson
Kirsty Allsopp
Jordan Dunford
Charlotte Rennie

Ryan Broderick

793
794
795
796
797
798
800
801
803
804
805
806
807
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
818
819
820
821
822
824
825
826
827
828
830
831

Kirsty Allsopp
Kirsty Allsopp
Eamonn Mcauliffe
Simon Walker
Louie Nesbitt
Josie Bradbury
Rees Kirsopp
Kelsie Donoghue
Samantha Gilbert
Shaun Ferry
Bobbie Irwin
Rees Kirsopp
Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
Chris Andrews
Matthew Steventon
lan Tulloch
Andrea Oneill
Ross Bonnett
Carol Jones
Matthew Steventon
Michael Sims
Richard Foster
Richard Foster
Bethany Moor
Andrew Anderson
Den Wright
Richard Foster
Richard Foster
Anthony Berry
Rian Baker
Zoe Hyde
Wendy Riley

Total: 806

Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

833
834
835
837
838
839
840
841
842
844
845
846
847
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
865
866
867
868
869

Anthony Berry
John Lacey
Karl Buxton

Richard Foster

Sabrina Roberts
Darren Goddard
Taylor Diaz
Leanne Doughty
Kelsey Swales
Roberta Lamble
Johnnh Sobalak

Lauren Emmett

Richard Foster

Ashley Devine
Den Wright

Kirsty Allsopp

Richard Leedale
Perry Wicks-pannone
Craig Watts
Tony Collins
Tony Nar
lan Gibson

Danielle While

Richard Foster

Ryan Shepherd

Charlie Dickson
Luke Shaw
Harry Leach

Samantha Graham
Martyn Bell

Karl Lammiman

Kirsty Jones

870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
880
885
886
888
889
890
893
894
895
896
898
899
900
901
902
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911

Ticket No. Name

Richard Foster
Callum Tait
Erin Sutton-dean
Jamie James
Chad Phillips
Tommy Parkes
Richard Foster
Craig Spencer
Ryan Broderick
Shirley Humes
Anthony Berry
Michael Anthony Mccoy
Karl Buxton
Leanne Doughty
Georgia Maxwell
Laura Mason
Sarah Lelonej
Nathan Dennis
Craig Hutchings
Craig Smith
Dave Andrews
Kirsty Allsopp
Richard Trow
Kirsty Allsopp
Keith Docker
Carly Weaver
Ethan Shanks
Michelle Finley
Josie Bradbury
Cameron James
Matt Littleton
Tony Nar

912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
941
942
944
945
946
947

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 18th]

Ticket No. Name

Jordan Willgress
Mark Powell
Alfie Gittins

Anthony Berry
Richard Foster
lan Rooney
Joe Payne
Lauren Emmett
Matthew Steventon
Lauren Emmett
Rees Kirsopp
Tony Nar
Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
Ross Bonnett
Kirsty Allsopp

Kyla Galvin 8Y"
Julie Potter

Brian Somerville

Richard Foster
Sarah Lelonej
Peter Jones
Kirsty Allsopp

Kyla Galvin 8Y™s
Joe Harrison
Luke Smith

Gemma Eddolls
Jack Barlow

Richard Foster

Nathan Rayfield

Gavin Dixon
Richard Foster
Keith Docker

Total: 806

Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

948
949
952
955
956
957
958
960
961
962
963
965
966
967
968
969
971
972
974
975
977
979
981
982
983
984
985
987
988
989
990
992

Carrie Alice Lenegan
Samantha Gilbert
Hayden Emerson

Ryan Shepherd
Ashley Spalding
Darren Powell
Craig Nicholls
Daniel Smart
Louise Mcmahon
Wendy Riley
Ryan Broderick
Darren Windle
Carol Jones
Samantha Gilbert
Samantha Gilbert
Shernice Abrahams
Jasmine Cottee
Connor Nile
Michelle Finley
Brian Somerville
Richard Foster
Peter Liko
Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
Joe Payne
Chad Phillips
Connor Petre
Ricky Prior
Chloe Seal Chloe Seal
Amylouise Tailby
Ashley Vaughan
Terry Pollard
Rees Kirsopp

Total: 806

Draw: December 18, 2025 9:45 pm

993
994
995
996
997
1000

Gamal Zindani
Alex Baxter
Sienna Law

Kirsty Allsopp

Richard Foster

Den Wright

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 9 of 9



https://www.nitrouscompetitions.com
https://www.facebook.com/Nitrouscompetitions

